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Team

Lollygaggers
Clanger34

First Round Closer D2
Lopez Dispensers 13
Kluber Lang 2

Barely Legal

Saucy Mittenz 2
Clever Girl
BigShowD250
Geddy Lee

The Mush Dynasty
Rico Suarez

Final Standings

Playoffs

Lollygaggers
Clanger34

First Round Closer D2
Lopez Dispensers 13

Owner
Dan Griffith

W
16

Christian Lang, Ron Giorgiahi

William Feser
Daniel Baisch
Quinton Fletcher
Dan Hughes

lan Peterson
Mark Perveiler
Mitchell Schriver
greg willie

Brett Mushett
Michael Stapleton

1197.4
1223.8
1223.0
1308.5

14
13
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WPct
0.762
0.714
0.667
0.619
0.571
0.571
0.524
0.429
0.429
0.333
0.238
0.143
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PF
6507.0
6653.0
6300.5
6478.0
6420.5
6159.5
5944.0
6245.5
5693.0
5686.5
5743.5
5082.0

PA
5821.5
6208.0
5861.5
6013.0
5982.0
5884.5
5927.5
6175.5
6069.5
6407.5
6515.0
6047.5
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